
ACCOUNTING STATEMENTS OF UNIT LINKED FUNDS

(UN-AUDITED)

UNDER UNIT LINKED PRODUCT & FUND RULES, 2015

FOR THE YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021



JUBILEE LIFE INSURAIICE COMPAIIY LIMITED

STAtEUExr oF ETASSETS - (U 'AUDITED)

as Ar DEGEI BER 31, 2O2l

Cash and bank balances

lnvestments

- Governmeni securities
- O{her fixed income securites

- Listed securities
- OPen end€d mutual funds

Dividend receivable

Interest / Profit accrued

Other receivables

TOTAL ASSETS

in'000)

't1,508,019 1,398,818 '1,801,467 4,450,394 1,543,911 146,262 129 ,682 22,517 ,885

78,450,609

633,948

26,629,865 5,666,508

29,2ffi

4,769,362

44J38

8,20{'770

70,813

10,507,498

21,84'l

99,021

1,744

76,O11 134,403,647

808,666

These accounting statements have been prepared in accodance with the requirements ot Rule 12 of the unit Linked Produc{ & Fund Rules' 2015

IIANAGED
FUND

CAPITAL
GROWTH

FUND

MEESAQ
FUND

YAQEEN
GROWTH

FUND

MANAGED
TAKAFUL

FUND

CAPITAL
GROWTH
TAKAFUL

FUND

FAMILY
TAKAFUL
INCOME

FUND

FAII/IILY
TAKAFUL
BALANCE

FUND

TOTAL

47,4U,267
4,624,981

26,341,361

1,943,060

24,686,805

1,644,020
438,129

2,599,436
984,923

4,133,432
185,785

450.145

3,938,758
580,910

2,O11,3'14

1,673,788

704,532
4A6,452

8,'155,535
1.160.979

99,021 76,O-14 60,023,r(X
6,316,257

63,794,451
4.269,83s

Chief FinancialOffcer



JUBILEE LIFE INSURANGE CO IPANY LII,|ITED

sTATEilEl{T OF CHANGES rN NET ASSETS - (UN-AUDITED)

FOR THE YEAR ENDED DECEIIIBER 3I' 2O2I

in '000)

96,156,456 29,096,561 8,293,114 4,391,985 9,990,593 11,193,725 159,122,4U

'IANAGEDFUND

CAPITAL
GROWTH

FUND

lIIEESAQ
FUND

YAQEEN
GROWTH

FUND

T ANAGED
TAKAFUL

FUND

CAPITAL
GROWTH
TAKAFUL

FUNO

FAi'ILY
TAXAFUL

INCOIYIE FUND

FAMILY
TAKAFUL
BALANCE

FUND

TOTAL

Fund balance brought foryvard from previous valuation date

New Investrnents in the funds

Redemption from funds duing the year

lnvestment income earned during the year

Interest / Profit income
Dividend income
Tax on dividend income
Gain / (loss) on disposalof investrnenb
(t ecrease) / increase in unrealized gains / (losses)

Amortization of premium / (discount)

Expenses
Investment management charges
Other Charges

Fund balance canied fonYard to next valuation dat€

(7,030,759) 80/'192 (1,277,8151 r,945,415 2,391,895 1,085,849 246,157 206,354 (,6244121

2,961,279 (r,214,593) 253,120 355,786 522,835 (299,838) I,'t 00 2,541,047

1,494,400

13,499,255
(20.530.014)

6,454,550
(5.6s0.058)

876,951
o.'t54.766\

2,300,472
(355.457)

4,749,053
Q.357,154)

3,4A0,372
(2.394.523\

254,835
(8.678)

2'13,440
t7.086)

31,829,328
(33.457.740\

5,105,547
2,067,564
(298,297)
299,056

(4,288,963)

274,2't3
1,716,709
(248,3/.1)
295,444

(3,257,018)

299,627
144,121
(20,224\
159,050

(326,610)
Q.8.4')

396,682
8,323

(1,248)
(23,837)
(39,303)
15.169

548,265
90,796

(13,499)
168,835

(2U,372)
12.410

187,058
fi7,462
(54,358)
277,672

(1,078,893)
1.22'l

2,2_Oa

(882)

1,7_'19

(636)
't7

6,819,3'19
4,394,975
(635,967)

1,176,620

\9,276,677)
102.777

Th€eaccountjngstatemenishavcbeenF,reParldinaccodgnc€withth€requiromentsofRu|e,!2dlh€tJnitunkedProdud&FUndRu|63'2015'

\^'@
Omer Farcoq

Chiel Financialofficer



JUBILEE LIFE INSURANCE COi'PANY LII'ITED

STATEI ENT OF lNVESflrlENT PERFORITIANCE ITIEASUREI'ENT' (UN-AUOITED)

FOR THE YEAR ENDED D€CE AER 3tI2O2I

Th6 yjeld r€pl.senls lho ebsolute r€tum of lhe funds over lhe ten year pedod' where applicabl€

Thes6accounlingstrtemgnBhaveb€enpreparedinaccordgncewithlherequiremenGofRu|e12oftheUnitLinkedPmducl&FundRU|€s'2015

For alra y.u .n.td D.c.mbcr 31' 2021

{Y=brrxl0o)

Thc yield represents the absoluie retum of the funds for lhe p€riod ended D€cemb€r 31 2021

tn"-Prnrc* rn" vu,s (Ftum D*.mbc.3L m16 b Dtcamb'r 31, m21)

lnv€rtnom Y|6ld %
tY=brrXlo0l

Thc yield epres€nts the absolut€ retum of lhe funds over th€ five y€ar period wfi€€ apPlicable

frFiiiiiprntou" r., v*o (kom D.c.mb.'. 31, 2011 to D'c'mb'r 31, m21)

(Y=bt.X100)
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